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Your neighborhood coffeeshop... with a kitchen.

120 VIRGINIA PLACE, COSTA MESA, CA 92627

ESPRESSO - HOT OR ICED ON DRAFT

Espresso $3.00 HELLO My Name Is Cold Brew Coffee
Americano $3.00 12 oz NO ice $5.00
Flat White $4.00 16 oz with ice $5.00
Cortado $4.00 16 oz NO ice $6.00
Cappuccino $4.00 Single Origin Cold Brew Coffee
Latte $4.50 12 0z NO ice $5.00
Mocha $5.00 16 oz with ice $5.00
16 oz NO ice $6.00
Cha-Cha Kombucha
DRIP COFFEE 12 0z $4.50
16 oz $6.00
Good Morning Sefiorita Hibiscus Cranberry Cold Brew Tea $4.00
8 oz $2.50 Cold Brew Tea of the Week $4.00
12 oz $3.00 Signature Tea Drink $5.00
16 oz $3.50

Single Origin

TEA LATTES - HOT OR ICED

8 oz $2.75
12 oz $3.25 Matcha Latte $4.50
16 oz $3.75 Chai Latte $4.50

June Gloom $4.50

ALTERNATIVES & ADD-ONS  HOT TEA

Oat M*lk $1.00 Chai $3.00
Almond Milk $1.00 Earl Grey $3.00
House-Made Syrup 50¢ Oolong $3.00
Vanilla, Rose, Simple, Hibiscus Lemongrass $3.00

Coconut, Seasonal Moroccan Mint $3.00



KIDS

Kidccino

8 oz

Vanilla Steamer
8 oz

12 oz

Hot Chocolate

8oz

12 oz

Chocolate Milk
12 oz

16 oz

COLD CASE

Cha-Cha Kombucha

Topo Chico

Mexican Coke

Martinelli's Apple Juice
Bottled Cold Brew Coffee
Bottled Cold Brew Tea

$2.00

$2.50
$3.00

$3.00
$3.50

$3.50
$4.00

$4.50
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$5.00
$4.00

FRESH BAKED IN-HOUSE

A variety of pastries, cookies and

breads are baked in-house daily.

See pastry case for availability.

Vegan and gluten-free options are

usually available.

PACOS

Dos Savory
Dos Sweet

Sweet/Savory

$10.00

$8.00
$9.00

BURRITOS

VEG OUT $9.00
Fresh scrambled eggs, garlic roasted
roma tomato, fresh spinach, white
beans, queso fresco and an

herbaceous house chimichurri sauce

BACON AND FRIENDS $10.00
A classic group of pals... bacon, fresh
scrambled eggs, crispy home fries,
charred green onion, sharp white

Wisconsin cheddar and créeme fraiche

WHICH CAME FIRST $11.00
The chicken or the egg... chipotle &
bacon braised estofado chicken
thigh, fresh scrambled eggs, cilantro
basmati rice, avocado and queso
fresco

add bacon $2.00

add avocado $2.00

BISCUIT SANDWICH

BACON, EGG & CHEESE $6.50
House-made fresh baked biscuit,
bacon, folded egg and sharp white

Wisconsin cheddar

THE 3-LEGGED PURRD
COSTA MESA, CALIFORNA






