

Your neighborhood coffeeshop... with a kitchen.

120 VIRGINIA PLACE, COSTA MESA, CA 92627

ESPRESSO - HOT OR ICED		ON DRAFT		
Espresso	\$3.00	HELLO My Name Is Cold Brew Coffe	IELLO My Name Is Cold Brew Coffee	
Americano	\$3.00	12 oz NO ice	\$5.00	
Flat White	\$4.00	16 oz with ice	\$5.00	
Cortado	\$4.00	16 oz NO ice	\$6.00	
Cappuccino	\$4.00	Single Origin Cold Brew Coffee		
Latte	\$4.50	12 oz NO ice	\$5.00	
Mocha	\$5.00	16 oz with ice	\$5.00	
		16 oz NO ice	\$6.00	
		Cha-Cha Kombucha		
DRIP COFFEE		12 oz	\$4.50	
		16 oz	\$6.00	
Good Morning Señorita		Hibiscus Cranberry Cold Brew Tea	\$4.00	
8 oz	\$2.50	Cold Brew Tea of the Week	\$4.00	
12 oz	\$3.00	Signature Tea Drink	\$5.00	
16 oz	\$3.50			
Single Origin				
8 oz	\$2.75	TEA LATTES - HOT OR ICED		
12 oz	\$3.25	Matcha Latte	\$4.50	
16 oz	\$3.75	Chai Latte	\$4.50	
		June Gloom	\$4.50	
ALTERNATIVES & AD	D-ONS	HOT TEA		
Oat M*lk	\$1.00	Chai	\$3.00	
Almond Milk	\$1.00	Earl Grey	\$3.00	
House-Made Syrup	50¢	Oolong	\$3.00	
Vanilla, Rose, Simple,		Hibiscus Lemongrass	\$3.00	
Coconut, Seasonal		Moroccan Mint	\$3.00	

KIDS

V:d--:--

Kidccino	
8 oz	\$2.00
Vanilla Steamer	
8 oz	\$2.50
12 oz	\$3.00
Hot Chocolate	
8oz	\$3.00
12 oz	\$3.50
Chocolate Milk	
12 oz	\$3.50
16 oz	\$4.00

COLD CASE

Cha-Cha Kombucha	\$4.50
Topo Chico	\$2.00
Mexican Coke	\$3.00
Martinelli's Apple Juice	\$3.00
Bottled Cold Brew Coffee	\$5.00
Bottled Cold Brew Tea	\$4.00

FRESH BAKED IN-HOUSE

A variety of **pastries**, **cookies** and **breads** are baked in-house daily. See pastry case for availability. Vegan and gluten-free options are usually available.

PACOS

Dos Savory	\$10.00
Dos Sweet	\$8.00
Sweet/Savory	\$9.00

BURRITOS

VEG OUT

Fresh scrambled eggs, garlic roasted	
roma tomato, fresh spinach, white	
beans, queso fresco and an	
herbaceous house chimichurri sauce	

\$9.00

BACON AND FRIENDS \$10.00 A classic group of pals... bacon, fresh

A classic group of pals... bacon, fresh scrambled eggs, crispy home fries, charred green onion, sharp white Wisconsin cheddar and crème fraîche

WHICH CAME FIRST \$11.00

The chicken or the egg... chipotle & bacon braised estofado chicken thigh, fresh scrambled eggs, cilantro basmati rice, avocado and queso fresco

add bacon \$2.00

BISCUIT SANDWICH

BACON, EGG & CHEESE \$6.50

House-made fresh baked biscuit, bacon, folded egg and sharp white Wisconsin cheddar

